WR Course List - Spring 2026
Version: November 7, 2025

Track/Category/Department CourseCode
Ecosystems, Environment, Health, and Water Quality
Biology BIOL508L
BIOL595
BIOL487L
Civil Engineering CE335
CE531
Enviromental Science ENVS530L
Hydrology and Hydraulics
Civil Engineering CE442
Climatology
Earth and Planetary Sciences EPS522
EPS439
Policy/Management Courses
Law
Law LAWS593
LAW593
Policy, Administration, and Management
Community and Regional Planning CRP527
CRP534
Economics ECON595
Geography and Environmental Studies GEOG542
Public Administration PADM521
PADM525
PADM526
PADM538
Public Policy PUBP501
Population Health PH506
Sociology, Communication, and Culture
Earth and Planetary Sciences EPS523
Utility Courses
GIS
Civil Engineering CE547
Geography and Environmental Studies GEOG381L
GEOG585L
Methods
Statistics STAT528
Modeling
Economics ECON540
WR Core Curriculum
Interdisciplinary Courses
Water Resources Program WR572

Sectioni#

001
001
001
002
001
001

001

001
001

009
013

001
001
001
001
002
001
001
001
001
001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

Course Name

Bosque Internship

Limnology

Ichthyology

Introduction to Water and Wastewater Treatment
Physical-Chemical Water and Wastewater Treatment
Advanced Environmental Science

Hydraulic Engineering and Hydrology

Selected Topics: Climate Dynamics
Paleoclimatology

Advanced New Mexico Water Law
Agricultural Law

Watershed Management

Foundations of Indigenous Planning

W: Policy and Evaluation Lab

Water Governance

Organizational Theory and Behavior

Human Resources Management in the Public Sector

Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion in Public and Nonprofit Sectors
Nonprofit Governance

The Craft of Policy Analysis

Environmental and Occupational Health

Carving Cultures and Landscapes: Geology and Place
GIS in Water Resources Engineering

Introduction to Geographic Information Systems
Interactive Web Mapping

Advanced Data Analysis Il

Natural Resource, Environmental and Ecological Modeling |

Water Resources Il - Models

Credit Hours

AW WA ww

w w

N WWwwwwwwww

Days and Class time

T 1600-1800
M/W/F 1100-1150

T 1230-1345, TH 1230-1700
M/W/F 1100-1150

T/TH 1400-1515

R- TR/TH 1400-1700 1230-1345

M/W 0930-1045

T/TH 0930-1045
M/W/F 0900-0950

M/W 0900-1015
Arranged

W 0930-1200

T 0930-1200

M 1300-1530
T/TH 1400-1515
T 1800-2045

M 1800-2045
Arranged

T 1800-2045

W 0900-1130
Asynchronous

W 9-11:50

M/W 1300-1500

T-T/TH 0900-1045 1230-1345
M 1300-1530

Arranged

W 1600-1830

T/TH 1530-1715

Meeting Type

100% Face-to-Face
100% Face-to-Face
100% Face-to-Face
100% Face-to-Face
100% Face-to-Face
100% Face-to-Face

100% Face-to-Face

100% Face-to-Face
100% Face-to-Face

100% Face-to-Face
100% Face-to-Face

100% Face-to-Face
100% Face-to-Face
100% Face-to-Face
100% Face-to-Face
Online Meeting
Online Meeting
Online MAX Arranged
Online Meeting
100% Face-to-Face
Online MAX Arranged

100% Face-to-Face
100% Face-to-Face
Lab - 100% Face-to-Face
100% Face-to-Face

Online MAX Arranged

100% Face-to-Face

100% Face-to-Face

Professor

Eichhorst, Kim

Bixby, Becky

Turner, Thomas
Mulchandani, Anjali
McGaughey, Allyson
Markovich, Katherine

Gonzalez-Pinzon, Ricardo

Galewsky, Joseph
Fawcett, Peter

Oglesby, Adrian
Russo Baca, Stephanie

Tsinnajinnie, Lani
Soakai, Sarah

Cooper, Audrey
Warner, Benjamin
Huang, Kun

Perez Chiques, Elizabeth
Varma, Roli

Griego, Eric

Rocca, Michael

Pratesi, Claudia

Reed, Cam Chavez/Worthington, Lindsay
Allred, Julia

Suarez, Angela Marcela

Yang, Liping

Lu, Yan

Jones, Benjamin

Wang, Jingjing



