WR Course List - Spring 2026 Version: November 7, 2025

Frack/Category/Department	CourseCode	Section#	Course Name	Credit Hours	Days and Class time	Meeting Type	Professor
Hydroscience Courses							
Ecosystems, Environment, Health, and Water Quality	/						
Biology	BIOL508L	001	Bosque Internship	3	T 1600-1800	100% Face-to-Face	Eichhorst, Kim
	BIOL595	001	Limnology	3	M/W/F 1100-1150	100% Face-to-Face	Bixby, Becky
	BIOL487L	001	Ichthyology	4	T 1230-1345, TH 1230-1700	100% Face-to-Face	Turner, Thomas
Civil Engineering	CE335	002	Introduction to Water and Wastewater Treatment	3	M/W/F 1100-1150	100% Face-to-Face	Mulchandani, Anjali
	CE531	001	Physical-Chemical Water and Wastewater Treatment	3	T/TH 1400-1515	100% Face-to-Face	McGaughey, Allyson
Enviromental Science	ENVS530L	001	Advanced Environmental Science	4	R - TR/TH 1400-1700 1230-1345	100% Face-to-Face	Markovich, Katherine
Hydrology and Hydraulics	_						
Civil Engineering	CE442	001	Hydraulic Engineering and Hydrology	3	M/W 0930-1045	100% Face-to-Face	Gonzalez-Pinzon, Ricardo
Climatology							
Earth and Planetary Sciences	EPS522	001	Selected Topics: Climate Dynamics	3	T/TH 0930-1045	100% Face-to-Face	Galewsky, Joseph
	EPS439	001	Paleoclimatology	3	M/W/F 0900-0950	100% Face-to-Face	Fawcett, Peter
Policy/Management Courses							
Law							
Law	LAW593	009	Advanced New Mexico Water Law	3	M/W 0900-1015	100% Face-to-Face	Oglesby, Adrian
	LAW593	013	Agricultural Law	3	Arranged	100% Face-to-Face	Russo Baca, Stephanie
Policy, Administration, and Management	_						
Community and Regional Planning	CRP527	001	Watershed Management	3	W 0930-1200	100% Face-to-Face	Tsinnajinnie, Lani
	CRP534	001	Foundations of Indigenous Planning	3	T 0930-1200	100% Face-to-Face	Soakai, Sarah
Economics	ECON595	001	W: Policy and Evaluation Lab	3	M 1300-1530	100% Face-to-Face	Cooper, Audrey
Geography and Environmental Studies	GEOG542	001	Water Governance	3	T/TH 1400-1515	100% Face-to-Face	Warner, Benjamin
Public Administration	PADM521	002	Organizational Theory and Behavior	3	T 1800-2045	Online Meeting	Huang, Kun
	PADM525	001	Human Resources Management in the Public Sector	3	M 1800-2045	Online Meeting	Perez Chiques, Elizabeth
	PADM526	001	Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion in Public and Nonprofit Sectors	3	Arranged	Online MAX Arranged	Varma, Roli
	PADM538	001	Nonprofit Governance	3	T 1800-2045	Online Meeting	Griego, Eric
Public Policy	PUBP501	001	The Craft of Policy Analysis	3	W 0900-1130	100% Face-to-Face	Rocca, Michael
Population Health	PH506	001	Environmental and Occupational Health	2	Asynchronous	Online MAX Arranged	Pratesi, Claudia
Sociology, Communication, and Culture	_		·		•	· ·	
Earth and Planetary Sciences	EPS523	001	Carving Cultures and Landscapes: Geology and Place	3	W 9-11:50	100% Face-to-Face	Reed, Cam Chavez/Worthington, Lindsa
Utility Courses							
GIS							
Civil Engineering	CE547	001	GIS in Water Resources Engineering	3	M/W 1300-1500	100% Face-to-Face	Allred, Julia
Geography and Environmental Studies	GEOG381L	001	Introduction to Geographic Information Systems	4	T - T/TH 0900-1045 1230-1345	Lab - 100% Face-to-Fac	e Suarez, Angela Marcela
	GEOG585L	001	Interactive Web Mapping	3	M 1300-1530	100% Face-to-Face	Yang, Liping
Methods	_		•				- · ·
Statistics	STAT528	001	Advanced Data Analysis II	3	Arranged	Online MAX Arranged	Lu, Yan
Modeling	_		•		ŭ	0	•
Economics	ECON540	001	Natural Resource, Environmental and Ecological Modeling I	3	W 1600-1830	100% Face-to-Face	Jones, Benjamin
WR Core Curriculum			,				
Interdisciplinary Courses							